LINCOLN SQUARE SYNAGOGUE’'S BEGINNERS SERVICE

FRIDAY, March 23, 2018

6:15 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:53 P.M.

6:55 P.M.

8:10 P.M.

8:25 P.M.

SATURDAY, March 24, 2018
8:30 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:15 AM.
12:30 P.M.
2:30 P.M.

3:30-6:15 P.M.

6:25 P.M.

6:50 P.M.

7:55 P.M.

SHABBAT EXPERIENCE

Meet at Synagogue
Set up for Shabbat Meal
Distribution of Educational Material

Orientation
Candle Lighting

Mincha
Kabbalat Shabbat
Evening Services

First Session:
“Themes of Passover”
Rabbi Shaul Robinson

First Shabbat Meal
Zmirot - Shabbat Songs

Morning Snack

Main Service
or
Beginners Service

Second Shabbat Meal

Second Session:
\\TBDII
Dr. Stuart Blaustein

Free period for rest & discussion

Mincha - Afternoon Services

Shabbat HaGadol Drasha
IlTBDII
Rabbi Shaul Robinson

Maariv - Evening Services
Havdalah - Closing Shabbat Ceremony
Evaluation

Rooms 206-207

Rooms 206-207
Rooms 206-207

Main Sanctuary

Main Sanctuary

Rooms 206-207

Kitchen, 2™ floor
Main Sanctuary
Room LL201

Rooms 206-207

Room 211

Main Sanctuary

Main Sanctuary

Main Sanctuary

Room 211



