LINCOLN SQUARE SYNAGOGUE'S BEGINNERS SERVICE SHABBAT EXPERIENCE

FRIDAY, March 23, 2018

6:15 P.M.	Meet at Synagogue Set up for Shabbat Meal Distribution of Educational Material	Rooms 206-207
6:30 P.M.	Orientation	Rooms 206-207
6:53 P.M.	Candle Lighting	Rooms 206-207
6:55 P.M.	Mincha Kabbalat Shabbat Evening Services	Main Sanctuary
8:10 P.M.	First Session: "Themes of Passover" Rabbi Shaul Robinson	Main Sanctuary
8:25 P.M.	First Shabbat Meal Zmirot - Shabbat Songs	Rooms 206-207

SATURDAY, March 24, 2018

8:30 A.M.	Morning Snack	88 - 68 E	Kitchen, 2 nd floor
9:00 A.M.	Main Service	8	Main Sanctuary
9:15 A.M.	or Beginners Service	T	Room LL201
12:30 P.M.	Second Shabbat Meal		Rooms 206-207
2:30 P.M.	Second Session: "TBD" Dr. Stuart Blaustein		Room 211
3:30-6:15 P.M.	Free period for rest & discu	ussion	
6:25 P.M.	Mincha - Afternoon Service	es	Main Sanctuary
			,
6:50 P.M.	Shabbat HaGadol Drasha "TBD" Rabbi Shaul Robinson		Main Sanctuary
7:55 P.M.	Maariv - Evening Services Havdalah - Closing Shab Evaluation	bat Ceremony	Main Sanctuary Room 211